Wooden kubb set

SKU: TP1P453.519
Categorie:

Kubb is originaly a Swedish throwing game but has rapidly become popular and well known
around the world. A perfect way to spend a summer afternoon with friends. The objective is to
knock down the other teams ‘Knights’ by throwing the circular throwing sticks underarm from
a few metres away. Simply use the wood corner poles to mark out your playing field and the
games can begin! The set includes 1 King, 6 throwing sticks, 10 knights and 4 corner poles.
Made from pinewood (King and knights) and Eucalyptus wood (throwing sticks and corner
poles). Presented in a cotton pouch with rule book.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations

Attribute

#D6AB82 [ ]

Current

XD Collection
brown
#D6AB82
Wood

CHN

728

32,5

34

1
32,5x34x1cm
1700

1869,5

40

40

30

40 x 40 x 30 cm
15

15,8

230

230

6

230 x 230 mm

CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
pouch

true

27,5

19,5

9,5
27,5x19,5x9,5cm

SKU
TP1P453.519

3.96 KG

Stock
2069



