Wooden kubb set

SKU: TP1P453.519 Categorie:

Kubb is originaly a Swedish throwing game but has rapidly become popular and well known around the world. A perfect way to spend a summer afternoon with friends. The objective is to knock down the other teams 'Knights' by throwing the circular throwing sticks underarm from a few metres away. Simply use the wood corner poles to mark out your playing field and the games can begin! The set includes 1 King, 6 throwing sticks, 10 knights and 4 corner poles. Made from pinewood (King and knights) and Eucalyptus wood (throwing sticks and corner poles). Presented in a cotton pouch with rule book.



General information			
Product Life Cycle	Current		
Brand	XD Collection		
Color	brown		
_Color_Hex	#D6AB82		
Material	Wood		
Countries of Origin	CHN		
PMS main colour	728		
Item Length CM	32,5		
Item Width CM	34		
Item Height CM	1		
Item Dimensions	32,5 x 34 x 1 cm		
Item Weight Net Gr	1700		
Item Weight Gross Gr	1869,5		
Outer Carton Length CM	40		
Outer Carton Width CM	40		
Outer Carton Height CM	30		
Outer Carton Dimensions	40 x 40 x 30 cm		
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	15		
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	15,8		
Outer Carton Qty	8		
Max Print Width Default MM	230		
Max Print Height Default MM	230		
Max Colors Default	6		
Max Print Area Default	230 x 230 mm		
All Print Codes	CO2 Engraving 2, Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS		
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS		
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer		
Print Position Default	pouch		
Variable Data Printing	true		
Item Box Length CM	27,5		
Item Box Width CM	19,5		
Item Box Height CM	9,5		
Item Box Dimensions	27,5 x 19,5 x 9,5 cm		

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#D6AB82	TP1P453.519	2069